
www.medop.es

Ref. Product

912407
912408
912489
912490

Empty complete dispenser
Bag with 500 pairs of Murmullo earplugs without cord (SNR36)
Bag with 500 pairs of New Song earplugs without cord (SNR27)
Bag with 500 pairs of Ultrasoft earplugs without cord (SNR27)

Hearing protection: earplugs
Description:

Wall mounted dispenser for single use ear plugs without cord.
Transparent design for a better view of content and stock taking.
Capacity for 500 pairs of earplugs.

The same dispenser is valid for the 3 models of single use earplugs without cord 
available. Technical information for each model is displayed. 

NEW SONG -  Orange -  SNR27 
ULTRASOFT -  Green -  SNR27
MURMULLO -  Yellow - SNR36

Wheel system for earplug extraction control  
Simple wall mounting using rear support.
Everything needed for fixing to the wall is supplied along with the dispenser.

Measurements of the dispenser: 16.5 x 15.5 x 37.5 cm
Weight: 5.8 kg without earplugs

Earplug
 dispenser

Wheel system for earplug 
extraction

Easy system for 
wall mounting

Valid for 3 different mod-
els of single use earplugs 
without cord



www.medop.es

Standard and certification

Applications

Conservation
Storage - Expiry

Instructions
Use

Presentation

Bar code

CE

Jobs with the need for in-situ access to earplugs without cord so that workers can replace 
earplugs according to their need. 

Store in a cool, dry place in their case, avoiding humidity, dirt and dust.

The dispenser is meant for collective use, not so for the earplugs, which are a personal protec-
tion device and must not be worn by several users.  
Earplugs must be worn continually in noisy areas. 

Empty dispenser
4 dispensers per carton
Bag with 500 loose pairs of MURMULLO earplugs without 
cord
20 bags per carton
Bag with 500 loose pairs of New Song earplugs without cord
20 bags per carton
Bag with 500 loose pairs of Ultrasoft earplugs without cord
20 bags per carton

912407

912408

912489

912490

912407
912408
912489
912490

GTIN-13:
GTIN-13:
GTIN-13:
GTIN-13:

8423173885243
8423173885250
8423173885922
8423173885939

GTIN-14:
GTIN-14:
GTIN-14:
GTIN-14:

88423173885249
88423173885256
88423173885928
88423173885935

Hearing protection: earplugs


