



Earplug dispenser



Hearing protection: earplugs

Description:

Wall mounted dispenser for single use ear plugs without cord. Transparent design for a better view of content and stock taking. Capacity for 500 pairs of earplugs.

The same dispenser is valid for the 3 models of single use earplugs without cord available. Technical information for each model is displayed.

NEW SONG - Orange - SNR27 ULTRASOFT - Green - SNR27 MURMULLO - Yellow - SNR36

Wheel system for earplug extraction control
Simple wall mounting using rear support.
Everything needed for fixing to the wall is supplied along with the dispenser.

Measurements of the dispenser: 16.5 x 15.5 x 37.5 cm

Weight: 5.8 kg without earplugs

Ref.	Product
912407	Empty complete dispenser
912408	Bag with 500 pairs of Murmullo earplugs without cord (SNR36)
912489	Bag with 500 pairs of New Song earplugs without cord (SNR27)
912490	Bag with 500 pairs of Ultrasoft earplugs without cord (SNR27)



Wheel system for earplug extraction



Easy system for wall mounting



Valid for 3 different models of single use earplugs without cord

Hearing protection: earplugs

Standard and certification	CE	
Applications	Jobs with the need for in-situ access to earplugs without cord so that workers can replace earplugs according to their need.	
Conservation Storage - Expiry	Store in a cool, dry place in their case, avoiding humidity, dirt and dust.	
Instructions Use	The dispenser is meant for collective use, not so for the earplugs, which are a personal protection device and must not be worn by several users. Earplugs must be worn continually in noisy areas.	
Presentation	912407 Empty dispenser 4 dispensers per carton 912408 Bag with 500 loose pairs of MURMULLO earplugs without cord 912489 20 bags per carton Bag with 500 loose pairs of New Song earplugs without cord 912490 20 bags per carton Bag with 500 loose pairs of Ultrasoft earplugs without cord 20 bags per carton	
Bar code	912407 GTIN-13: 8423173885243 GTIN-14: 88423173885249 912408 GTIN-13: 8423173885250 GTIN-14: 88423173885256 912489 GTIN-13: 8423173885922 GTIN-14: 88423173885928 912490 GTIN-13: 8423173885939 GTIN-14: 88423173885935	

